STEELSERIES
for the most severe conditions
2
About
the Company
Our company was established at the area
of 1200 m² in 2004 to produce moldings

connection variants
Extremely robust chain bands,
galvanized or made of stainless steel
Dividers
of plastic
or steel
LONG SERVICE LIFE
FLEXIBLE
INDIVIDUAL
VARIABLE
ROBUST
VERSATILE
5
Guideline for fast product selection
CRCDL Overview
CRCDL0500 22 40 40-300 54-314 50 50-400 20 18
CRCDL0650 30 50 40-400 54-414 65 75-400 30 24
CRCDL0850 45 64 40-400 59-419 85 100-600 45 36
CRCDL1000 60 79 40-500 59-519 100 100-500 50 50
CRCDL1250 75 98 75-500 102-527 125 150-900 55 60
CRCDL1800 110 146 75-500 102-527 180 250-500 60 90
CRCDL2500 180 216 100-1300 134-1334 250 350-1400 100 150
CRCDL3200 220 256 150-1500 184-1534 320 450-1400 150
CRCDL5000 150 218 250-1000 316-1066 200 500-1400 100
CRCDL6000 240 308 250-1300 316-1366 320 700-1800 150
CRCDL7000 350 418 500-1500 566-1566 450 900-2500 600
CRCDL8000 550 618 500-1500 566-1566 550 900-300 800
H (mm) C (mm) A (mm) D(mm) P (mm) R (mm)
Additional
Load (kg/m)
Cable d-max

PRODUCT CODE A OPEN | K  CLOSED | B  (LG) R BENDING RADIUS (CHAIN LENGTH)
CRCDL 0500 A 100 R50 L=5000 mm
ORDER EXAMPLE
CRCDL 0500(CRCDL 22)  A100 R50 L5000
8
CRCDL  0650 = CRCDL  30
CRCDL 0650 A CRCDL 0650 SF
CRCDL 0650 SF
• SINGLE ALUMINUM FRAME FITTING IN EACH LINK
• DETACHABLE FRAMES
• ADJUSTABLE PLASTIC SEPARATORS PREVENT
INTERNAL FRICTION AND TOUCHING
• SINGLE ALUMINUM FRAME FITTING IN EACH LINK
• DETACHABLE FRAMES
• ADJUSTABLE PLASTIC SEPARATORS PREVENT
INTERNAL FRICTION AND TOUCHING
• SOFT CABLE SUPPORT WITH STEEL SEPARATORS
AND ROTARY PIPES
• IDEAL FOR USE OF SOFT COVERED MEDIA HOSE
AND CABLES
(STANDARD)
Inner heights =H Inner widths=A Pitch=P Radıus=R
(SINGLE FRAME)
(PIPE  FRAME)
30 mm 40-400 mm 65 mm 75-400 SP
PRODUCT CODE H INNER HEIGHT A  INNER WEIGHT C  OUTER HEIGHT D  OUTER WEIGHT R BENDING RADIUS
CRCDL 0650 30 mm 40-400 mm 50 mm A+14 mm 75-400 mm
35
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.50
A
d
d
it
io
n
al
 lo
ad
 in
 k
g
/m
Unsupported length L in m
LOAD DIAGRAM
9
STEELSERIES
CRCDL 0650
CRCDL 30
CONNECTION
TYPE
SEPERATIST
• END BRACKET TYPES AS IN THE PICTURE
• ALSO VERTICAL CONNECTING IS POSSIBLE
• CABLE CHANNEL DIVIDED WITH PLASTIC
SEPERATORS
• PREVENTS INTERNAL FRICTION
• IDEAL FOR SOFT TISSUE MEDIA CABLES
for the most severe conditions
PRODUCT CODE A OPEN | K  CLOSED | B  (LG) R BENDING RADIUS (CHAIN LENGTH)
CRCDL 0650 A 100 R75 L=5000 mm
 L
CHAIN LENGHT
HM
MOVEMENT DISTANCE
X
MOUNTING HEIGHT
P
PITCH
Y
RADIUS DISTANCE
ORDER EXAMPLE
L=HM/2+Y Y=R/π X=RX2+C
CRCDL 0650(CRCDL 30)  A100 R75 L5000
R
HM
XY
P
PROPERTIES OF STEEL SERIES
ROBUST STRUCTURE FOR HIGH MECHANICAL LOADS
TRANSPORTED HEAVY LOAD
OPTIMUM ADAPTATION FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENT CONDITIONS
65
10
CRCDL  0850 = CRCDL  45
CRCDL 0850 A CRCDL 0850 DF CRCDL 0850 K
CRCDL 0850 B CRCDL 0850 SF CRCDL 0850 PF
• DOUBLE ALUMINUM FITTED ON
EVERY BEANS
• INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR BAGS
REMOVABLE
• ADJUSTABLE PLASTIC
SEPERATOR
• WIRE CONTACT IS AVOIDED
• SINGLE ALUMINUM FITTED ON
EVERY BEANS
• LOWER AND UPPER SCREEN
REMOVABLE
• ADJUSTABLE PLASTIC
SEPERATOR
• K  SERIES ALUMINUM COVER
SYSTEM
• K1 SERIES STEEL BAND COVER
SYSTEM
• OPTIMUM CABLE GUIDING
THROUGH THE CHAIN
• PRECISION WRAPPING AND
CUTTING THE CABLE
• BOLT ASSEMBLY REMOVABLE
• AN ALUMINUM FENCE WITH TWO
BEANS
• INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR Slats
REMOVABLE
• ADJUSTABLE PLASTIC
SEPERATOR
• STEEL DIVIDERS AND ROTATABLE
• SOFT CABLE SUPPORT WITH
PIPES
• SOFT SHEATH MEDIA HOSE AND
• IDEAL FOR USING CABLES
(STANDARD)
Inner heights =H Inner widths=A Pitch=P Radıus=R
(DOUBLE FRAME)
(LG SERIES) (SINGLE FRAME) (PIPE FRAME)
45 mm 40-400 mm 85 mm 100-600 SP
PRODUCT CODE H INNER HEIGHT A  INNER WEIGHT C  OUTER HEIGHT D  OUTER WEIGHT R BENDING RADIUS
CRCDL 0850 45 mm 40-400 mm 64 mm A+19 mm 100-600 mm
40
35
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 40
A
d

Y
RADIUS DISTANCE
ORDER EXAMPLE
L=HM/2+Y Y=R/π X=RX2+C
CRCDL 0850(CRCDL 45)  A100 R100 L5000
R
HM
XY
P
PROPERTIES OF STEEL SERIES
ROBUST STRUCTURE FOR HIGH MECHANICAL LOADS
TRANSPORTED HEAVY LOAD
OPTIMUM ADAPTATION FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENT CONDITIONS
85
12
CRCDL  1000 = CRCDL  60
CRCDL 1000 A CRCDL 1000 DF CRCDL 1000 K
CRCDL 1000 B CRCDL 1000 SF CRCDL 1000 PF
(STANDARD)
Inner heights =H Inner widths=A Pitch=P Radıus=R
(DOUBLE FRAME)
(LG SERIES) (SINGLE FRAME) (PIPE FRAME)
60 mm 40-500 mm 100 mm 100-500 SP
PRODUCT CODE H INNER HEIGHT A  INNER WEIGHT C  OUTER HEIGHT D  OUTER WEIGHT R BENDING RADIUS
CRCDL 1000 60 mm 40-500 mm 79 mm A+19 mm 100-500 mm
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
1 2 3 4 5 60
A
d
d
it
io
n
al
 lo
ad
 in
 k
g
/m
Unsupported length L in m
LOAD DIAGRAM
• DOUBLE ALUMINUM FITTED ON
EVERY BEANS
• INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR BAGS
REMOVABLE
• ADJUSTABLE PLASTIC
SEPERATOR
• WIRE CONTACT IS AVOIDED
• SINGLE ALUMINUM FITTED ON
EVERY BEANS
• LOWER AND UPPER SCREEN
REMOVABLE
• ADJUSTABLE PLASTIC
SEPERATOR
• K  SERIES ALUMINUM COVER
SYSTEM
• K1 SERIES STEEL BAND COVER
SYSTEM
• OPTIMUM CABLE GUIDING
THROUGH THE CHAIN
• PRECISION WRAPPING AND
CUTTING THE CABLE
• BOLT ASSEMBLY REMOVABLE

Y
RADIUS DISTANCE
ORDER EXAMPLE
L=HM/2+Y Y=R/π X=RX2+C
CRCDL 1000 (CRCDL 60)  A100 R100 L5000
R
HM
XY
P
PROPERTIES OF STEEL SERIES
ROBUST STRUCTURE FOR HIGH MECHANICAL LOADS
TRANSPORTED HEAVY LOAD
OPTIMUM ADAPTATION FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENT CONDITIONS
100
14
CRCDL  1250 = CRCDL  75
CRCDL 1250 A CRCDL 1250 K
CRCDL 1250 B CRCDL 1250 SF
(STANDARD)
Inner heights =H Inner widths=A Pitch=P Radıus=R
(LG SERIES) (SINGLE FRAME)
75 mm 75-500 mm 125 mm 150-900 SP
PRODUCT CODE H INNER HEIGHT A  INNER WEIGHT C  OUTER HEIGHT D  OUTER WEIGHT R BENDING RADIUS
CRCDL 1250 75 mm 75-500 mm 98 mm A+27 mm 150-900 mm
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
1 2 3 4 5 6 70
A
d
d
it
io
n
al
 lo
ad
 in
 k
g
/m
Unsupported length L in m
LOAD DIAGRAM
• DOUBLE ALUMINUM FITTED ON
EVERY BEANS
• INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR BAGS
REMOVABLE
• ADJUSTABLE PLASTIC
SEPERATOR
• WIRE CONTACT IS AVOIDED
• K  SERIES ALUMINUM COVER
SYSTEM
• K1 SERIES STEEL BAND COVER
SYSTEM
• OPTIMUM CABLE GUIDING
THROUGH THE CHAIN
• PRECISION WRAPPING AND
CUTTING THE CABLE
• BOLT ASSEMBLY REMOVABLE
• AN ALUMINUM FENCE WITH TWO
BEANS
• INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR Slats
REMOVABLE
• ADJUSTABLE PLASTIC
SEPERATOR
CRCDL 1250 PF
(PIPE FRAME)
• STEEL DIVIDERS AND ROTATABLE
• SOFT CABLE SUPPORT WITH

Y
RADIUS DISTANCE
ORDER EXAMPLE
L=HM/2+Y Y=R/π X=RX2+C
CRCDL 1250 (CRCDL 75)  A100 R100 L5000
R
HM
XY
P
PROPERTIES OF STEEL SERIES
ROBUST STRUCTURE FOR HIGH MECHANICAL LOADS
TRANSPORTED HEAVY LOAD
OPTIMUM ADAPTATION FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENT CONDITIONS
125
16
CRCDL  1800 = CRCDL  110
CRCDL 1800 A CRCDL 1800 K
CRCDL 1800 B CRCDL 1800 SF
(STANDARD)
Inner heights =H Inner widths=A Pitch=P Radıus=R
(LG SERIES) (SINGLE FRAME)
110 mm 80-400 mm 180 mm 250-500 SP
PRODUCT CODE H INNER HEIGHT A  INNER WEIGHT C  OUTER HEIGHT D  OUTER WEIGHT R BENDING RADIUS
CRCDL 1800 110 mm 80-400 mm 146 mm A+27 mm 250-500 mm
• DOUBLE ALUMINUM FITTED ON
EVERY BEANS
• INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR BAGS
REMOVABLE
• ADJUSTABLE PLASTIC
SEPERATOR
• WIRE CONTACT IS AVOIDED
• K  SERIES ALUMINUM COVER
SYSTEM
• K1 SERIES STEEL BAND COVER
SYSTEM
• OPTIMUM CABLE GUIDING
THROUGH THE CHAIN
• PRECISION WRAPPING AND
CUTTING THE CABLE
• BOLT ASSEMBLY REMOVABLE
• AN ALUMINUM FENCE WITH TWO
BEANS
• INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR Slats
REMOVABLE
• ADJUSTABLE PLASTIC
SEPERATOR
CRCDL 1800 PF
(PIPE FRAME)
• STEEL DIVIDERS AND ROTATABLE
• SOFT CABLE SUPPORT WITH
PIPES
• SOFT SHEATH MEDIA HOSE AND
• IDEAL FOR USING CABLES
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
2 4 6 8 100
A
d

Y
RADIUS DISTANCE
ORDER EXAMPLE
L=HM/2+Y Y=R/π X=RX2+C
CRCDL 1800 (CRCDL 110)  A100 R100 L5000
R
HM
XY
P
PROPERTIES OF STEEL SERIES
ROBUST STRUCTURE FOR HIGH MECHANICAL LOADS
TRANSPORTED HEAVY LOAD
OPTIMUM ADAPTATION FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENT CONDITIONS
180
18
CRCDL  2500 = CRCDL  180
CRCDL 2500 A CRCDL 2500 B
(STANDARD)
Inner heights =H Inner widths=A Pitch=P Radıus=R
(LG SERIES)
180 mm 100-1300 mm 250 mm 350-1400 SP
PRODUCT CODE H INNER HEIGHT A  INNER WEIGHT C  OUTER HEIGHT D  OUTER WEIGHT R BENDING RADIUS
CRCDL 2500 180 mm 100-1300 mm 216 mm A+34 mm 3500-1400 mm
• SINGLE ALUMINUM FRAME
FITTING IN EACH LINK
• DETACHABLE FRAMES
• ADJUSTABLE STEEL
SEPARATORS PREVENT
• INTERNAL FRICTION AND
TOUCHING
• OPTIMUM WIRE ROUTING CABLE
• DURING THE CHAIN
• ASSEMBLED WITH
BOLT,DETACHBLE
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
2 4 6 8 10 12 140
A
d
d
it
io
n
al
 lo
ad
 in
 k
g
/m
Unsupported length L in m
LOAD DIAGRAM
19
STEELSERIES
CRCDL 2500
CRCDL 180
CONNECTION
TYPE
SEPERATIST
• END BRACKET TYPES AS IN THE PICTURE • CABLE CHANNEL DIVIDED WITH PLASTIC
SEPERATORS
• PREVENTS INTERNAL FRICTION
• IDEAL FOR SOFT TISSUE MEDIA CABLES
for the most severe conditions
PRODUCT CODE A OPEN | K  CLOSED | B  (LG) R BENDING RADIUS (CHAIN LENGTH)
CRCDL 2500 A 300 R600 L=5000 mm
 L
CHAIN LENGHT

Y
RADIUS DISTANCE
ORDER EXAMPLE
L=HM/2+Y Y=R/π X=RX2+C
CRCDL 2500 (CRCDL 180)  A100 R350 L5000
R
HM
XY
P
PROPERTIES OF STEEL SERIES
ROBUST STRUCTURE FOR HIGH MECHANICAL LOADS
TRANSPORTED HEAVY LOAD
OPTIMUM ADAPTATION FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENT CONDITIONS
250
20
CRCDL  3200 = CRCDL  220
CRCDL 3200 A CRCDL 3200 B
(STANDARD)
Inner heights =H Inner widths=A Pitch=P Radıus=R
(LG SERIES)
220 mm 150-1500 mm 320 mm 450-1400 SP
PRODUCT CODE H INNER HEIGHT A  INNER WEIGHT C  OUTER HEIGHT D  OUTER WEIGHT R BENDING RADIUS
CRCDL 3200 220 mm 150-1500 mm 256 mm A+34 mm 450-1400 mm
• SINGLE ALUMINUM FRAME
FITTING IN EACH LINK
• DETACHABLE FRAMES
• ADJUSTABLE STEEL
SEPARATORS PREVENT
• INTERNAL FRICTION AND
TOUCHING
• OPTIMUM WIRE ROUTING CABLE
• DURING THE CHAIN
• ASSEMBLED WITH
BOLT,DETACHBLE
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
1 2 3 4 5 6 70
A
d
d
it
io
n
al
 lo
ad
 in
 k
g
/m
Unsupported length L in m
LOAD DIAGRAM
21
STEELSERIES
CRCDL 3200
CRCDL 220
CONNECTION
TYPE
SEPERATIST
• END BRACKET TYPES AS IN THE PICTURE • CABLE CHANNEL DIVIDED WITH PLASTIC
SEPERATORS
• PREVENTS INTERNAL FRICTION
• IDEAL FOR SOFT TISSUE MEDIA CABLES
for the most severe conditions
PRODUCT CODE A OPEN | K  CLOSED | B  (LG) R BENDING RADIUS (CHAIN LENGTH)
CRCDL 3200 A 300 R600 L=5000 mm
 L
CHAIN LENGHT

Y
RADIUS DISTANCE
ORDER EXAMPLE
L=HM/2+Y Y=R/π X=RX2+C
CRCDL 3200 (CRCDL 220)  A300 R350 L5000
R
HM
XY
P
PROPERTIES OF STEEL SERIES
ROBUST STRUCTURE FOR HIGH MECHANICAL LOADS
TRANSPORTED HEAVY LOAD
OPTIMUM ADAPTATION FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENT CONDITIONS
320
22
CRCDL  5000 = CRCDL  150
CRCDL 5000 A (STANDARD)
Inner heights =H Inner widths=A Pitch=P Radıus=R
150 mm 250-1000 mm 200 mm 500-1400 SP
PRODUCT CODE H INNER HEIGHT A  INNER WEIGHT C  OUTER HEIGHT D  OUTER WEIGHT R BENDING RADIUS
CRCDL 5000 150 mm 250-1000 mm 218 mm A+66 mm 500-1400 mm
• BENDED -REINFORCED SIDE LINK
• EACH LINKS ARE CONNECTED WITH BENDED STEEL
• INNER AND OUTER FRAMES
• FIXED ALUMINUM SEPARATORS
• CABLE CONTACT IS PREVENTED
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
1 2 3 4 5 6 70
A
d
d
it
io
n
al
 lo
ad
 in
 k
g
/m
Unsupported length L in m
LOAD DIAGRAM
23
STEELSERIES
CONNECTION
TYPE
for the most severe conditions
PRODUCT CODE A OPEN | K  CLOSED | B  (LG) R BENDING RADIUS (CHAIN LENGTH)
CRCDL 5000 A 250 R500 L=5000 mm
 L
CHAIN LENGHT
HM
MOVEMENT DISTANCE
X
MOUNTING HEIGHT
P
PITCH
Y
RADIUS DISTANCE
ORDER EXAMPLE
L=HM/2+Y Y=R/π X=RX2+C
CRCDL 3200 (CRCDL 220)  A250 R500 L5000
R
HM
XY
P
PROPERTIES OF STEEL SERIES
ROBUST STRUCTURE FOR HIGH MECHANICAL LOADS
TRANSPORTED HEAVY LOAD
OPTIMUM ADAPTATION FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENT CONDITIONS
200
24
CRCDL  6000 = CRCDL  240
CRCDL 6000 A (STANDARD)
Inner heights =H Inner widths=A Pitch=P Radıus=R
240 mm 250-1300 mm 320 mm 700-1800 SP
PRODUCT CODE H INNER HEIGHT A  INNER WEIGHT C  OUTER HEIGHT D  OUTER WEIGHT R BENDING RADIUS
CRCDL 6000 240 mm 250-1300 mm 308 mm A+66 mm 700-1800 mm
• BENDED -REINFORCED SIDE LINK
• EACH LINKS ARE CONNECTED WITH BENDED STEEL
• INNER AND OUTER FRAMES
• FIXED ALUMINUM SEPARATORS
• CABLE CONTACT IS PREVENTED
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 90
A
d
d
it
io
n
al
 lo
ad
 in
 k
g
/m
Unsupported length L in m
LOAD DIAGRAM
25
STEELSERIES
CONNECTION
TYPE
for the most severe conditions
PRODUCT CODE A OPEN | K  CLOSED | B  (LG) R BENDING RADIUS (CHAIN LENGTH)
CRCDL 6000 A 250 R700 L=5000 mm
 L
CHAIN LENGHT
HM
MOVEMENT DISTANCE
X
MOUNTING HEIGHT
P
PITCH
Y
RADIUS DISTANCE
ORDER EXAMPLE
L=HM/2+Y Y=R/π X=RX2+C
CRCDL 6000 (CRCDL 240)  A250 R500 L5000
R
HM
XY
P
PROPERTIES OF STEEL SERIES
ROBUST STRUCTURE FOR HIGH MECHANICAL LOADS
TRANSPORTED HEAVY LOAD
OPTIMUM ADAPTATION FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENT CONDITIONS
320
26
CRCDL  7000 = CRCDL  350
CRCDL  7000 A (STANDARD)
Inner heights =H Inner widths=A Pitch=P Radıus=R
350 mm 500-1500 mm 450 mm 900-2500 SP
PRODUCT CODE H INNER HEIGHT A  INNER WEIGHT C  OUTER HEIGHT D  OUTER WEIGHT R BENDING RADIUS
CRCDL 7000 350 mm 500-1500 mm 418 mm A+66 mm 900-2500 mm
• BENDED -REINFORCED SIDE LINK
• EACH LINKS ARE CONNECTED WITH BENDED STEEL
• INNER AND OUTER FRAMES
• FIXED ALUMINUM SEPARATORS
• CABLE CONTACT IS PREVENTED
500
450
400
350
300
250
200
150
100
50
0
2 4 6 8 10 120
A
d
d
it
io
n
al
 lo
ad
 in
 k
g
/m
Unsupported length L in m
LOAD DIAGRAM
27
STEELSERIES
CONNECTION
TYPE
for the most severe conditions
PRODUCT CODE A OPEN | K  CLOSED | B  (LG) R BENDING RADIUS (CHAIN LENGTH)
CRCDL 7000 A 250 R 900 L=5000 mm
 L
CHAIN LENGHT
HM
MOVEMENT DISTANCE
X
MOUNTING HEIGHT
P
PITCH
Y
RADIUS DISTANCE
ORDER EXAMPLE
L=HM/2+Y Y=R/π X=RX2+C
CRCDL 7000 (CRCDL 350)  A250 R500 L 5000